SCRA\E

VIDLICA 214.1636

Kéd produktu: 214.1636 (Vidlice)

VIDLICA 3P+E 16A 6H SERIA XENIA

VLASTNOSTI PRODUKTU

Komercna séria
Menovity prid
Menovité napitie
Krytie IP

Pracovna frekvencia

Farba

Séria XENIA
16A
380-415V
IP44

60Hz

CERVENA

Hodinova pozicia
Montaz
Prevedenie

PouZitie

Zapojenie

6h

Prenosna

Vidlica
Priemyselné
skrutkova svorka

skrutkové
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